

BID TABULATION
RUNWAY 4-22 PAVEMENT REHABILITATION
MARION COUNTY AIRPORT
FAA PROJECT NO. 3-45-0039-005-2021
TBE PROJECT NO. 3226-1901
4/26/2022
Page 1 of 1

BASE BID					PALMETTO CORP OF CONWAY CONWAY, SC		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	
ITEM NO.	SPEC. NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXT. TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXT. TOTAL
1	C-100	CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL PROGRAM (CQCP)	1	LS	\$325,000.00	\$325,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
2	C-102	TEMPORARY FILTER SOCK	5,200	LF	\$9.00	\$46,800.00	\$5.00	\$26,000.00
3	C-102	TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	1	EA	\$17,100.00	\$17,100.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
4	C-102	TEMPORARY FILTER SOCK CHECK DAM	2	EA	\$850.00	\$1,700.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00
5	C-102	TEMPORARY FILTER SOCK INLET PROTECTION	2	EA	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00
6	C-105	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$530,000.00	\$530,000.00	\$550,000.00	\$550,000.00
7	P-101	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE ASPHALT PAVEMENT REMOVAL	13,200	SY	\$7.85	\$103,620.00	\$12.00	\$158,400.00
8	P-101	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT REMOVAL	1,800	SY	\$35.00	\$63,000.00	\$30.00	\$54,000.00
9	P-101	VARIABLE DEPTH PAVEMENT MILLING	920	SY	\$16.75	\$15,410.00	\$20.00	\$18,400.00
10	P-152	EMBANKMENT IN PLACE	11,200	CY	\$42.15	\$472,080.00	\$25.00	\$280,000.00
11	P-152	UNSUITABLE EXCAVATION	1,400	CY	\$30.00	\$42,000.00	\$35.00	\$49,000.00
12	P-207	IN-PLACE FULL DEPTH RECYCLED ASPHALT AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	46,500	SY	\$6.15	\$285,975.00	\$14.00	\$651,000.00
13	P-207	PORTLAND CEMENT	1,620	TN	\$210.00	\$340,200.00	\$180.00	\$291,600.00
14	P-208	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	6,500	CY	\$79.50	\$516,750.00	\$75.00	\$487,500.00
15	P-209	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	450	CY	\$90.00	\$40,500.00	\$75.00	\$33,750.00
16	P-400	BITUMINOUS ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE (SCDOT TYPE C)	4,200	TN	\$143.55	\$602,910.00	\$175.00	\$735,000.00
17	P-400	BITUMINOUS ASPHALT INTERMEDIATE COURSE (SCDOT TYPE A)	7,000	TN	\$141.80	\$992,600.00	\$175.00	\$1,225,000.00
18	P-602	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT PRIME COAT	600	GAL	\$5.60	\$3,360.00	\$4.00	\$2,400.00
19	P-603	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT TACK COAT	4,900	GAL	\$4.20	\$20,580.00	\$4.00	\$19,600.00
20	P-609	DOUBLE LAYER BITUMINOUS SURFACE TREATMENT	46,500	SY	\$5.30	\$246,450.00	\$15.00	\$697,500.00
21	P-620	PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL	500	SF	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	\$3.00	\$1,500.00
22	P-620	PAVEMENT MARKING (REFLECTORIZED WHITE)	26,800	SF	\$2.75	\$73,700.00	\$4.00	\$107,200.00
23	P-620	PAVEMENT MARKING (REFLECTORIZED YELLOW)	2,500	SF	\$2.75	\$6,875.00	\$4.00	\$10,000.00
24	P-620	TEMPORARY MARKING	29,300	SF	\$2.00	\$58,600.00	\$3.00	\$87,900.00
25	P-621	GROOVING	30,000	SY	\$1.52	\$45,600.00	\$4.00	\$120,000.00
26	HDS	HIGH DENSITY STRESS RELIEF INTERLAYER	4,200	SF	\$12.50	\$52,500.00	\$5.00	\$21,000.00
27	F-162	20' DOUBLE SWING GATE	1	EA	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
28	F-162	8' CHAIN-LINK FENCE WITH BARBED WIRE	120	LF	\$90.00	\$10,800.00	\$75.00	\$9,000.00
29	T-901	TEMPORARY SEEDING (MULCHED)	12	AC	\$2,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$21,600.00
30	T-901	PERMANENT SEEDING (MULCHED)	12	AC	\$3,500.00	\$42,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$33,600.00
31	L-108	CABLE TRENCH	33,700	LF	\$2.30	\$77,510.00	\$4.00	\$134,800.00
32	L-108	NO. 8 AWG, 5KV, L-824, TYPE C CABLE, INSTALLED IN TRENCH, DUCT BANK OR CONDUIT	20,800	LF	\$1.75	\$36,400.00	\$3.00	\$62,400.00
33	L-108	NO. 6 AWG, SOLID, BARE COPPER COUNTERPOISE WIRE, INSTALLED IN TRENCH, DUCT BANK OR CONDUIT, INCLUDING CONNECTIONS/TERMINATIONS	13,500	LF	\$1.70	\$22,950.00	\$3.00	\$40,500.00
34	L-125	RELOCATE EXISTING RUNWAY LIGHT (STAKE MOUNTED)	42	EA	\$900.00	\$37,800.00	\$300.00	\$12,600.00
35	L-125	RELOCATE EXISTING RUNWAY LIGHT (BASE MOUNTED)	17	EA	\$1,250.00	\$21,250.00	\$500.00	\$8,500.00
36	L-125	RELOCATE EXISTING TAXIWAY LIGHT (STAKE MOUNTED)	41	EA	\$900.00	\$36,900.00	\$300.00	\$12,300.00
37	L-125	RELOCATE EXISTING TAXIWAY LIGHT (BASE MOUNTED)	16	EA	\$1,250.00	\$20,000.00	\$500.00	\$8,000.00
38	L-125	NEW L-861T ELEVATED MEDIUM INTENSITY TAXIWAY EDGE LIGHT (STAKE MOUNTED)	10	EA	\$950.00	\$9,500.00	\$600.00	\$6,000.00
39	L-125	RELOCATE AIRFIELD GUIDANCE SIGN WITH NEW CONCRETE BASE	3	EA	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00
40	L-125	L-858, SIZE 1, STYLE 2, CLASS 2, SINGLE SIDED LED AIRFIELD GUIDANCE SIGN (2 MODULE)	3	EA	\$4,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00
41	L-125	RELOCATE EXISTING PAPI	2	EA	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$24,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID AMOUNT:						\$5,309,320.00		\$6,058,250.00

ADDITIVE ALTERNATE BID								
ITEM NO.	SPEC. NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXT. TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXT. TOTAL
1	P-207	IN-PLACE FULL DEPTH RECYCLED ASPHALT AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	4,900	SY	\$6.15	\$30,135.00	\$14.00	\$68,600.00
2	P-207	TEMPORARY FILTER SOCK	200	TN	\$210.00	\$42,000.00	\$180.00	\$36,000.00
3	P-400	BITUMINOUS ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE (SCDOT TYPE C)	440	TN	\$151.55	\$66,682.00	\$175.00	\$77,000.00
4	P-400	BITUMINOUS ASPHALT INTERMEDIATE COURSE (SCDOT TYPE A)	700	TN	\$149.80	\$104,860.00	\$175.00	\$122,500.00
5	P-603	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT TACK COAT	500	GAL	\$4.20	\$2,100.00	\$4.00	\$2,000.00
6	P-609	DOUBLE LAYER BITUMINOUS SURFACE TREATMENT	4,900	SY	\$5.30	\$25,970.00	\$15.00	\$73,500.00
TOTAL ADDITIVE ALTERNATE BID AMOUNT:						\$271,747.00		\$379,600.00

* ERROR IN EXTENDED TOTAL
** ERROR IN TOTAL BID AMOUNT

I HEREBY CERTIFY THIS TABULATION OF BIDS TO BE CORRECT.

J. Andrew Shook
TALBERT & BRIGHT, INC.

4/26/2022
DATE